MELISSA MYERS

Profile
Location Greater London, Gender Female
England, United
KingdomEast Sussex,
England, United
Kingdom
Actual age 30 Years Playing age 20 to 30 Years
Height 5feet 6inches (167cm) Nationalities British
Appearances White Eye color Blue
Hair color Dark Brown Hair length Long
Voice quality Deep Voice character Cheerful
© Kensington Portraits
Contacts
PARADIGM ARTIST MANAGEMENT LTD
The Boulevard, Imperial Wharf, Chelsea
SW6 25X
Tel: 0203914 3622
Mob: 07949 576237
casting@paradigmartistmgnt.co.uk
www.paradigmartistmgnt.co.uk
Gallery
About me
Member of TAG (The Actors Guild)
Credits
Further credits
Prod and role name Director Date Prod type Company
1C9 Gulshan Singh 2023 Feature Film GMG Films
Karen Black
The Road To Somewhere Rowan Letlow 2023 Short Film RCLETLOW FILMS

Olivia


tel:020 3914 3622
tel:07949 576237
mailto:casting@paradigmartistmgnt.co.uk
http://www.paradigmartistmgnt.co.uk/

Prod and role name

Tate 2 Days Of Blood

Kim

Best Geezer

Lorraine Bishop (Journalist)

Akon Music Video - Prolly Fxxk
Model

Easter Killing 2
Gemma

LEGACY
Miss Keats (solicitor)

Booking.com Commercial
Flight Passenger

Director

Nick Nevern

James Smith

Gabriella Kingsley

Jeremy Chi-Hang Au

Dan Brothers

Tim Godsall

Miss Europe Continental Beauty Pageant

Miss Great Britain Model

Kinky Vodka
Model

Calender Girls UK
Lingerie Model

Miss Swimsuit UK
Swimsuit Model

Beauty Boulevard AD
Makeup Model

ASOS Vintage range
Model

Demon Head Master
Dinah Glass

A Cherry Orchard
Dunyasha

Planet Cook
Cook Cadet

School of rock promo
Guitarist

Crimewatch
Victims Friend

AOL Internet Campaign
Young Girl

Bold
Daughter

Cadburys Flake
Bridesmaid

Skills

Accents & Dialects

Training

Myles Lockwood

Verena Twigg

lan Mclean

Native: London

Date

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2014

2012

2011

2009

2009

2008

2008

2007

2004

Prod type

Feature Film

Feature Film

Music Video

Feature Film

Feature Film

Commercial

Stage

Promo

Still Photography

Stage

Internet

Still Photography

Stage

Stage

Television

Still Photography

Television

Still Photography

Commercial

Still Photography

Company

Carnaby International

Raya Films

Konvict Kulture

Jagged Edge Productions

DB13 Productions

Anonymous Content

Alberto Cerqua Productions

Limelight Productions

Calender Girls UK

Miss Swimsuit UK Pageant

Beauty Boulevard

ASOS

Jacksons Lane Theatre

Arts Depot Barnet College

BBC Television

BBC Television

AOL

BOLD Detergent

Cadburys

High standard: American-California, American-New York, American-Standard, Cockney, Essex, Latin
American, Leeds, Liverpool, Manchester, Scottish-Standard

RADA Short Course Saturdays 2022
Casting For TV Masterclass with Rowland Beckley 2022



Acting For Screen - GoHub 2022
Mountview Academy Of Dramatic Arts, Acting Foundation, 1 year, 2013 - 2014
National Youth Theatre Member 2013

Barnet College Btec National Diploma In Performing Arts, 2 years, 2009 - 2011
University of Leeds Theatre and Performance (2015-2015)
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