# **MELISSA MYERS**



### Profile

Location	Greater London, England, United KingdomEast Sussex, England, United Kingdom	Gender	Female
Actual age	30 Years	Playing age	20 to 30 Years
Height	5 feet 6 inches (167cm)	Nationalities	British
Appearances	White	Eye color	Blue
Hair color	Dark Brown	Hair length	Long
Voice quality	Deep	Voice character	Cheerful

#### Contacts

PARADIGM ARTIST MANAGEMENT LTD The Boulevard, Imperial Wharf, Chelsea SW6 2SX Tel: 020 3914 3622 Mob: 07949 576237 casting@paradigmartistmgnt.co.uk www.paradigmartistmgnt.co.uk

## Gallery



#### About me

Member of TAG (The Actors Guild)

Credits				
Further credits				
Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
<b>IC9</b> Karen Black	Gulshan Singh	2023	Feature Film	GMG Films
<b>The Road To Somewhere</b> Olivia	Rowan Letlow	2023	Short Film	RCLETLOW FILMS



Prod and role name	Director	Date	Prod type	Company
<b>Tate 2 Days Of Blood</b> Kim	Nick Nevern	2022	Feature Film	Carnaby International
<b>Best Geezer</b> Lorraine Bishop (Journalist)	James Smith	2022	Feature Film	Raya Films
<b>Akon Music Video - Prolly Fxxk</b> Model	Gabriella Kingsley	2022	Music Video	Konvict Kulture
Easter Killing 2 Gemma	Jeremy Chi-Hang Au	2022	Feature Film	Jagged Edge Productions
<b>LEGACY</b> Miss Keats (solicitor)	Dan Brothers	2022	Feature Film	DB13 Productions
Booking.com Commercial Flight Passenger	Tim Godsall	2022	Commercial	Anonymous Content
<b>Miss Europe Continental Beauty Pageant</b> Miss Great Britain Model		2022	Stage	Alberto Cerqua Productions
<b>Kinky Vodka</b> Model		2021	Promo	Limelight Productions
Calender Girls UK Lingerie Model	Myles Lockwood	2021	Still Photography	Calender Girls UK
<b>Miss Swimsuit UK</b> Swimsuit Model	Verena Twigg	2021	Stage	Miss Swimsuit UK Pageant
<b>Beauty Boulevard AD</b> Makeup Model		2020	Internet	Beauty Boulevard
ASOS Vintage range Model		2014	Still Photography	ASOS
<b>Demon Head Master</b> Dinah Glass		2012	Stage	Jacksons Lane Theatre
<b>A Cherry Orchard</b> Dunyasha		2011	Stage	Arts Depot Barnet College
<b>Planet Cook</b> Cook Cadet	Ian Mclean	2009	Television	BBC Television
<b>School of rock promo</b> Guitarist		2009	Still Photography	
<b>Crimewatch</b> Victims Friend		2008	Television	BBC Television
AOL Internet Campaign Young Girl		2008	Still Photography	AOL
<b>Bold</b> Daughter		2007	Commercial	BOLD Detergent
<b>Cadburys Flake</b> Bridesmaid		2004	Still Photography	Cadburys

# Skills

Accents & Dialects

Native: London

**High standard:** American-California, American-New York, American-Standard, Cockney, Essex, Latin American, Leeds, Liverpool, Manchester, Scottish-Standard

# Training

RADA Short Course Saturdays 2022 Casting For TV Masterclass with Rowland Beckley 2022 Acting For Screen - GoHub 2022 Mountview Academy Of Dramatic Arts, Acting Foundation, 1 year, 2013 - 2014 National Youth Theatre Member 2013 Barnet College Btec National Diploma In Performing Arts, 2 years, 2009 - 2011 University of Leeds Theatre and Performance (2015-2015)

SPOTLIGHT • 7 Leicester Place, London WC2H 7RJ • Tel: 020 7437 7631 • www.spotlight.com Copyright © 2023 Spotlight. The information in this profile has been provided by or on behalf of the member concerned. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information is correct Spotlight cannot accept responsibility for its accuracy